MERCURY (40 (2 CvL.])
Serial Mbr Range: 0G7E0300 THRU 079373333 (LUS4)

5230

¥ Cinveshalt Houzing

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
2 25 93221 |\ GROMMET 1

3 99019 | CLAMP 1

4 42947 |SEAL, Water Tube 1

5 32 43014 4'WATER TUBE 1 [Shart]
5 32 881200 1|'WATER TUBE 1 [Lang)
f 824697 1|ExHAUST TUBE 1

7 10 40071153 SCREW, (M8 » 48] 3

g 27 8321446 | GASKET, Driveshaft Housing 1

3 8214337 4| ADAPTOR PLATE 1

10 17 23784 PIM, Dowel 4

11 10 40108 75| 5CREW, (M10 » . 75) 1

12 821510 SEAL, Bottorn Cowl 1

13 822419|COUPLER 1

14 25 822408 GROMMET, Shift Shaft 1

15 822418 SHIFT SHAFT, Upper 1

16 12 83302 '"WASHER, [203 » 406 » 040 1

17 17 222417 | PIM 1

18 18 21071 |COTTER PIM 1

19 10 822396 SCREW, (M12 8 1.75 % 162] 2

20 821441 |MOUNT 1

21 10 40071153 SCREW, M8 » 45) 4

22 12 93416 1|'WASHER, Meoprene 2

23 12 20427 '"WASHER, (1.5 % 3.05x013]155 |2

24 11 59129/ MUT, (M12) 2

25 8215124 4| TRIM COVER 1

26 g22421| BUMPER 1

27 10 826173|SCREW, (M5« .8 60] 1

28 12 73288 'WASHER, [220 « 500« .030) 1

29 11 40026 3|NUT. (M5 = 0.8 1

30 824942 3|SEAL, Exhaust Bucket 1

Kl 824795 | ExHAST BUCKET 1

32 827023 1|BUMPER, Trim Caver 1

a3 822395 SEAL, Exhaust Tube 1

M 822422 | SESL, Idle Relief 1

35 10 817430110 SCREW, [M10 % 110) g

3k | 3/ 8218417 7|DRIVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [Shart]
3k | /A 221447 T10|DRIVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [Long)
a7 16 B23934) STUD, [M10 % 50) 1 [Short/Long]
a7 16 824083/ 5TUD. [M10=114) 1 [LL)
20 il Luke ¥, I 1 =(o' B Rl o ] o WY L= PO ol N ]




